
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: #536 Highway 99 South of 20th Ave/Old Hwy 99 QC JOB #: 10603152
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: May 26 2011

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 9 161 19 160
12:15 14 178 14 166
12:30 11 171 13 143
12:45 4 140 38 650 10 136 56 605 94 1255
01:00 6 130 13 171
01:15 5 138 11 148
01:30 2 181 5 132
01:45 5 152 18 601 6 142 35 593 53 1194
02:00 18 136 10 132
02:15 6 166 7 155
02:30 5 137 10 164
02:45 6 189 35 628 6 169 33 620 68 1248
03:00 3 184 10 200
03:15 6 150 9 169
03:30 8 173 2 195
03:45 8 156 25 663 3 206 24 770 49 1433
04:00 12 182 6 193
04:15 14 167 8 192
04:30 22 172 10 178
04:45 10 188 58 709 12 197 36 760 94 1469
05:00 16 172 10 182
05:15 32 171 13 208
05:30 50 158 14 174
05:45 56 163 154 664 24 166 61 730 215 1394
06:00 55 163 24 156
06:15 75 128 37 177
06:30 94 145 40 138
06:45 126 106 350 542 62 116 163 587 513 1129
07:00 134 117 60 114
07:15 130 100 84 114
07:30 171 116 98 106
07:45 142 88 577 421 90 83 332 417 909 838
08:00 139 88 117 81
08:15 197 73 114 90
08:30 158 85 108 106
08:45 150 109 644 355 98 76 437 353 1081 708
09:00 133 64 92 105
09:15 112 52 103 76
09:30 114 55 108 60
09:45 146 48 505 219 109 54 412 295 917 514
10:00 131 39 103 56
10:15 140 26 117 50
10:30 133 26 112 40
10:45 141 34 545 125 148 24 480 170 1025 295
11:00 140 29 152 30
11:15 160 15 126 28
11:30 154 11 122 15
11:45 140 17 594 72 152 18 552 91 1146 163

Day Total 3543 5649 9192 2621 5991 8612 6164 11640
Percent 38.5% 61.5% 30.4% 69.6% 34.6% 65.4%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

577

709

8:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

332

765

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

909

1469

11:00 AM

4:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: #536 20th Ave/Old Hwy West of Highway 99 QC JOB #: 10603151
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 26 2011

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 15 108 3 36
12:15 13 128 5 54
12:30 12 117 1 44
12:45 12 110 52 463 1 49 10 183 62 646
01:00 4 139 3 32
01:15 9 106 1 30
01:30 4 119 0 32
01:45 5 112 22 476 0 30 4 124 26 600
02:00 9 104 2 32
02:15 8 117 1 46
02:30 5 138 0 26
02:45 5 121 27 480 0 31 3 135 30 615
03:00 3 124 0 32
03:15 5 114 0 26
03:30 1 116 1 19
03:45 3 132 12 486 1 39 2 116 14 602
04:00 6 114 1 36
04:15 5 110 0 30
04:30 5 94 0 34
04:45 8 130 24 448 1 32 2 132 26 580
05:00 9 115 0 26
05:15 10 91 0 32
05:30 16 134 6 35
05:45 15 136 50 476 5 34 11 127 61 603
06:00 26 124 5 38
06:15 22 102 1 33
06:30 41 110 4 30
06:45 56 114 145 450 3 33 13 134 158 584
07:00 50 99 9 26
07:15 65 90 5 28
07:30 78 103 9 16
07:45 61 90 254 382 18 17 41 87 295 469
08:00 57 72 9 18
08:15 61 82 7 20
08:30 76 93 14 17
08:45 84 62 278 309 18 21 48 76 326 385
09:00 66 84 14 21
09:15 76 77 12 14
09:30 69 56 15 15
09:45 61 58 272 275 13 8 54 58 326 333
10:00 64 48 18 8
10:15 88 38 24 5
10:30 88 29 10 8
10:45 95 22 335 137 28 6 80 27 415 164
11:00 82 18 30 8
11:15 90 24 28 4
11:30 97 17 36 1
11:45 114 20 383 79 27 0 121 13 504 92

Day Total 1854 4461 6315 389 1212 1601 2243 5673
Percent 29.4% 70.6% 24.3% 75.7% 28.3% 71.7%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

254

476

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

41

132

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

295

603

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
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